Weather-Resistant
Louvres
Type WG · AWG · WGE · AWK · WG-F
3/2/EN/4
Contents · Description
2
Description 2
Construction 3

Order Codes
AWG 585 x 1155 11 0 S2 E 6- C-31
Order Example
Make: TROX
Type: AWG / 585 x 1155 / 11 / 0 / S2 / E6-C-31
Qty: 4
These codes do not need to be completed for standard products
/ / / / /
Specification Text
Weather resistant louvres for protection against direct ingress
of rain, leaves and birds into the intake and discharge
openings of air conditioning systems; essentially comprising
border frame with inset, rain resistant blade sections and wire
mesh screen on rear.
Constructions an materials:
See pages 3 and 4
Masonry subframe and construction variations, e.g. linear
construction anodised finish:
See page 8
Make: TROX
Type: See page 8
D
es
ig
n
ch
an
ge
s
re
se
rv
ed
 ·
A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
 ©
 G
eb
r.
Tr
ox
 G
m
b
H
 (1
1/
20
00
)
Type
(see page 8)
Standard sizes
B x H in mm
B1 x H in mm
B x H1 in mm
600 x H in mm
(see page 7)
Masonry subframe (see page 8)
0 = without subframe
Not used
P1 = Powder-coated to RAL . . .
S2 = Anodised to Euras-standard
E6-C-31 to C-35
S3 = Anodised to Euras-standard